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Run
Green Bay Packers (2021) Passing Rushing Receiving Pass
Cmp Att Yds TD Int Sk Sk vd Lng Rate Att Yds TD D Penalty
Aaron Rodgers 20 32 278 3 1 2 -12 57 108.6
Aaron Jones 13 34 0 Rushes
AJ Dillon 12 42 0 Rushing Yards Gained
St. Brown Avg
Davante Adams
lall Cobb Passes Attempted
Allen Lazard Completed
Marcedes Lewis Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Sacked
Yards Lost
Net Pass Yards Gained
Net Yards Per Pass Play
Yards per Completion
Total 20 32 278 3 1 2 -12 57 108.6 25 76 0
Total Yards
Ball Control Plays
Buffalo Bills (2021) Passing Rushing Receiving Average Gain
Cmp Att Yds TD Int Sk Sk vd Lng Rate Att Yds TD D
Josh Allen 22 37 294 2 0 2 -17 62 102.8 9 51 1 Interceptions
Devin Singletary 21 95 0 Yards Returned
Zack Moss 2 2 0 Returned for TD
Dawson Knox Fumbles
Stefon Diggs Fumbles Lost
Cole Beasley Total Turnovers
Gabriel Davis
| d Penalties
Penalty Yards
Red Zone Att/TD
3rd Downs Attempts
Conversions
3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Attempts
Total 22 37 294 2 0 2 -17 62 102.8 | 33 148 1 Conversions
4th Down Efficiency
Time of Possession
Kick/Punt Returns Kick Returns Punt Returns Kickoffs
Green Bay Packers (2021) Rt Yds Y/Rt ™D Lng Ret Yds FC Y/R ™D Lng Green Bay Packers (2021) Ko B Yds Punts
Amari Rodgers 4 76 19.0 0 23 1 0 1 0 0 Corey Bojorquez 0 0 0 Yards Punted
Mason Crosby 4 2 116 Punt Average
0 Punt Returns
Buffalo Bills (2021) KO T8 Yds Punt Return Yards
Tyler Bass 7 3 213 Punt Return Avg
Buffalo Bills (2021) Rt Yds Y/Rt D Lng Ret Yds FC Y/R D Lng Matt Haack 0 0 0 Kickoff Returns
Isaiah McKenzie 2 110 | 55.0 0 85 2 0 2 0 0 0 Kickoff Return Yards
Kickoff Return Avg
Points Scored

GB
19

16

25
76
3.0

32
20
62.5%
278

12
266
7.8
13.9

342
59

NP P OOOo

45.5%

0.0%
26:23

182
45.5

76
19.0
21

Buf
23

13

33
148
4.5

37
22
59.5%
294
2
17
277
7.1
134

425
72

kB R OoOR

37.5%
2
1
50.0%
33:37

52
17.3

110
55.0
30



Kicking
|Punting/Place Kicking Punts Place Kick Totals 0-29 30-39 40-49 > 50
Green Bay Packers (2021) Punts | Yds Y/P Blkd TB XP XPA FG FGA Att M Att M Att M Att
Corey Bojorquez 4 182 45.5 0 1
Mason Crosby 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Totals 29 30-39 40-49 >50
Buffalo Bills (2021) Punts | Yds Y/P Blkd TB XPM XPA FGM FGA Att M Att M Att M Att
Tyler Bass 3 3 3 4 0 2 2 1 1 0 1
Matt Haack 3 52 26.0 1 0
Defense
Interceptions Fumble Recovery/Sacks Scoring Summary
Green Bay Packers (2021) Int Yds D Lng FR D Lng Sack Qrt Time Team
Malik Taylor 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1:23 Buf  Tyler Bass 30 yard Field Goal [9 plays 58 yards 4:47] GB 0 Buf 3
Krys Barnes 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 14:09 GB  Randall Cobb 27 yard pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick) [6 plays 80 yards 2:14] GB 7 Buf 3
De'Vondre C bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6:44 GB  Davante Adams 5 yard pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick) [9 plays 92 yards 5:05] GB 14 Buf 3
Dean Lowry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0:17 Buf  Cole Beasley 8 yard pass from Josh Allen (Tyler Bass kick) [7 plays 78 yards 2:03] GB 14 Buf 10
3 10:50 Buf  Emmanuel Sanders 3 yard pass from Josh Allen (Tyler Bass kick) [2 plays 7 yards 0:42] GB 14 Buf 17
3 4:44 GB  Aaron Jones 6 yard pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick) [3 plays 34 yards 1:21] GB 21 Buf 17
3 2:38 Buf  Josh Allen 6 yard run (Tyler Bass kick) [4 plays 14 yards 2:06] GB 21 Buf 24
a4 4:56 Buf  Tyler Bass 46 yard Field Goal [11 plays 56 yards 5:17] GB 21 Buf 27
4 0:25 Buf  Tyler Bass 34 yard Field Goal [7 plays 26 yards 2:07] GB 21 Buf 30
Total 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2
Interceptions Fumble Recovery/Sacks
Buffalo Bills (2021 Int Yds TD Lng FR TD Lng Sack
Tr ine Ed d 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Jordan Poyer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micah Hyde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Fumbles
Green Bay Packers (2021) Fum Buffalo Bills (2021) Fum
Aaron Jones 1 Josh Allen 1 Game Summary
Buffalo fell behind 14-3 but they battled back for a 30-21 win over Green Bay in Super Bowl 56. Allen
hit Cole Beasley on a 8-yard TD pass just before half time to make it 14-10 Packers at the half. After
recovering a fumble at the Packers 7 yard line, Allen hit Sanders for a 3-yard TD to grab the lead at 17-
14. Allen answered a Green Bay TD with a 6-yard TD run to retake the lead a 24-21. Green Bay
blocked a Bills punt and looked poised to grab the lead but Jordan Poyer intercepted Rodgers at the
goal line to end that threat. Green Bay had one last chance but a 4th down sack ended that drive.




