

2/13/2022

Week Super Bowl Game 285



	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	OT	Total	Actual
<b>Green Bay Packers (2021) (10-7)</b>	0	14	7	0	0	<b>21</b>	
<b>Buffalo Bills (2021) (15-2)</b>	3	7	14	6	0	<b>30</b>	

Green Bay Packers (2021)	Passing										Rushing				Receiving				
	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	Sk	Sk Yd	Lng	Rate	Att	Yds	TD	Lng	Tgt	Rec	Yds	TD	Lng	
Aaron Rodgers	20	32	278	3	1	2	-12	57	108.6	13	34	0	7	5	4	20	1	7	
Aaron Jones										12	42	0	9	1	1	26	0	26	
AJ Dillon														2	1	8	0	8	
Equanimeous St. Brown														13	8	124	1	57	
Davante Adams														6	4	60	1	27	
Randall Cobb														4	2	40	0	34	
Allen Lazard														1	0	0	0	0	
Mercedes Lewis																			
<b>Total</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>278</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>-12</b>	<b>57</b>	<b>108.6</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>278</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>57</b>	

Buffalo Bills (2021)	Passing										Rushing				Receiving				
	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	Sk	Sk Yd	Lng	Rate	Att	Yds	TD	Lng	Tgt	Rec	Yds	TD	Lng	
Josh Allen	22	37	294	2	0	2	-17	62	102.8	9	51	1	16	7	3	12	0	6	
Devin Singletary										21	95	0	15	1	0	0	0	0	
Zack Moss										3	2	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	
Dawson Knox														8	4	55	0	38	
Stefon Diggs														9	7	147	0	62	
Cole Beasley														6	4	44	1	20	
Gabriel Davis														4	3	33	0	13	
Emmanuel Sanders														2	1	3	1	3	
<b>Total</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>294</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>-17</b>	<b>62</b>	<b>102.8</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>148</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>294</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>62</b>	

Kick/Punt Returns	Kick Returns					Punt Returns					
	Rt	Yds	Y/Rt	TD	Lng	Ret	Yds	FC	Y/R	TD	Lng
<b>Green Bay Packers (2021)</b>											
Amari Rodgers	4	76	19.0	0	23	1	0	1		0	0
<b>Buffalo Bills (2021)</b>											
Isaiah McKenzie	2	110	55.0	0	85	2	0	2		0	0

Kickoffs	KO	TB	Yds
	<b>Green Bay Packers (2021)</b>		
Corey Bojorquez	0	0	0
Mason Crosby	4	2	116
<b>Buffalo Bills (2021)</b>			
Tyler Bass	7	3	213
Matt Haack	0	0	0

GB	First Downs-Total	19	23
GB	Run	2	9
GB	Pass	16	13
GB	Penalty	1	1
GB	Rushes	25	33
GB	<b>Rushing Yards Gained</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>148</b>
GB	Avg	3.0	4.5
GB	Passes Attempted	32	37
GB	Completed	20	22
GB	Percent Completed	62.5%	59.5%
GB	Total Yards Gained	278	294
GB	Sacked	2	2
GB	Yards Lost	12	17
GB	<b>Net Pass Yards Gained</b>	<b>266</b>	<b>277</b>
GB	Net Yards Per Pass Play	7.8	7.1
GB	Yards per Completion	13.9	13.4
	<b>Total Yards</b>	<b>342</b>	<b>425</b>
	Ball Control Plays	59	72
	Average Gain	5.8	5.9
Buf	Interceptions	0	1
Buf	Yards Returned	0	0
Buf	Returned for TD	0	0
Buf	Fumbles	1	1
Buf	Fumbles Lost	1	1
Buf	Total Turnovers	2	1
Buf	Penalties	7	7
Buf	Penalty Yards	40	55
Buf	Red Zone Att/TD	3-2	6-3
Buf	3rd Downs Attempts	11	16
Buf	Conversions	5	6
Buf	3rd Down Efficiency	45.5%	37.5%
Buf	4th Down Attempts	1	2
	Conversions	0	1
	4th Down Efficiency	0.0%	50.0%
	Time of Possession	26:23	33:37
		1583	2017
	Punts	4	3
GB	Yards Punted	182	52
GB	Punt Average	45.5	17.3
GB	Punt Returns	0	0
GB	Punt Return Yards	0	0
GB	Punt Return Avg		
Buf	Kickoff Returns	4	2
Buf	Kickoff Return Yards	76	110
Buf	Kickoff Return Avg	19.0	55.0
Buf	Points Scored	21	30
Buf	Loss		Win
Buf	Away		Home

